
 

CITY OF MANHATTAN/PUBLIC WORKS  

1101 POYNTZ AVENUE 

MANHATTAN, KS 66502    

  

  

 

AS-READ BID SUMMARY 
 

KIRKWOOD DRIVE EXTENSION 
(ST1811, SM1816 & WA1820) 

MAY 19, 2020 | 3:00 PM 
 
 

BIDDER BID BOND 
PART A 
WATER 

SUBTOTAL 

PART B 
STREET  

SUBTOTAL 

PART C 
STORMWATER 

SUBTOTAL 

PART D 
PEDESTRIAN 

SUBTOTAL 

 
TOTAL 

Amino Brothers Co.,Inc. 
8110 Kaw Drive 
Kansas City, KS, 66111 

X 
 

$173,420.20 
 

$781,630.50 
 

$836,026.60 
 

$55,825.55 
 

$1,846,902.85 

Ebert Construction Company 
103 W Valley Street 
Wamego, KS, 66547 

X 
 

$160,262.12 
 

$659,059.40 
 

$731,064.77 
 

$43,153.00 
 

$1,593,539.29 

 
 
 
 

 

     

 
Engineers Opinion of 
Probable Cost 

 
 

$187,690.00 
 

$751,649.00 
 

$947,618.00 
 

$74,800.00 
 

$1,961,757.00 

 


