

## **AS-READ BID SUMMARY**

## KIRKWOOD DRIVE EXTENSION (ST1811, SM1816 & WA1820) MAY 19, 2020 | 3:00 PM

BIDDER	BID BOND	PART A WATER SUBTOTAL	PART B STREET SUBTOTAL	PART C STORMWATER SUBTOTAL	PART D PEDESTRIAN SUBTOTAL	TOTAL
Amino Brothers Co.,Inc. 8110 Kaw Drive Kansas City, KS, 66111	X	\$173,420.20	\$781,630.50	\$836,026.60	\$55,825.55	\$1,846,902.85
Ebert Construction Company 103 W Valley Street Wamego, KS, 66547	Х	\$160,262.12	\$659,059.40	\$731,064.77	\$43,153.00	\$1,593,539.29
Engineers Opinion of Probable Cost		\$187,690.00	\$751,649.00	\$947,618.00	\$74,800.00	\$1,961,757.00